line number contest name

choice name

summary

party name total votes percent of votes registered voters ballots cast num County total

num County rptg over votes under votes

7 | Council Member, Place 2 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)
8 | Council Member, Place 2 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)
9 | Council Member, Place 3 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)

Mark Harper
John P. Brandt

Scott Kelley

623
413
949

60.14
39.86
100.00

0
0
0
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1070
1070

5
5
5

5
5
5

0
0
0

0
0
0



