## summary

line number	contest name	choice name	party name	total votes	percent of votes	registered voters	ballots cast	num County total	num County rptg	over votes	under votes
7	Council Member, Place 2 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)	Mark Harper		623	60.14	0	1070	5	5	0	0
8	Council Member, Place 2 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)	John P. Brandt		413	39.86	0	1070	5	5	0	0
9	Council Member, Place 3 City of Fate (Voter Turnout 1)	Scott Kelley		949	100.00	0	1070	5	5	0	0